
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-3311

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/31/2018

Title: Ordinance amending a lease with Free Trade Alliance San Antonio, assigning the lease to the San
Antonio Economic Development Foundation, reducing the leased space to 2,824 square feet for an
initial annual rent of $36,846.96 and increasing to $37,581.00 during the final year of the term.
Amendment stems from Free Trade Alliance San Antonio integration with San Antonio Economic
Development Foundation. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City
Development & Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lease Amendment, 2. Disclosure Form, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2018-05-31-0394, 5. Staff
Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/31/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

